

To:	18506	176383
-----	-------	--------

19542080845

	DISSOLUTION	ing a state	
	OR BILITY COMPANY		
. The name of a limited liability company is PLNIS, LLC			
. The Articles of Organization were filed on $\frac{12/22/2}{2}$	2016	and assigned	
document number			
The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective date cannot be provided of the	ffective on the date of fi	ing: 04/30/2021	
(effective date the dissolution if nor effective date cannot be prior to or n <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet t listed as the document's effective date on the Departm	the applicable statutory film	ate do cument is received ng requirements, this d	for filing) late will not be
 A description of occurrence that resulted in the bin 605.0707, Florida Statutes. (copy 605.0707 on bac Ceased transacting business 	nited liability company". k cover letter).	s dissolution pursua	nt to section
		<u>_</u>	
. If there are no members, enter the name and addre	ess of the person appoint	ed to wind up the co	ompany's
activities and affairs:		e	
			<u></u>
			-t
Signature of an authorized person or if there are n isted above to wind up the company's activities and	o members, the signatur alfairs:	e of the person appro-	ainfied a
		n Tria	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
Jose Fernandez Signature	JOSE FERNANDEZ		<u> </u>
		nted Name	



Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

PLXIS, LLC
Name of Limited Liability Company:

Document number of Limited Liability Company is:

04/30/2021
Date of dissolution was:

Description of information that must be included in a written claim:

N/A

Mailing address where claims can be sent; (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations)

9200 S DADELAND BLVD

SUITE 800

MIAMI, FL 33156

A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice.

JOSE FERNANDEZ

Printed Name of the Person Filing

Jose Fernandez Signature of the Person Filing

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00